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424 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Sixteenth

Middlesex

District

Chelmsford
LOWELL . .

TOTALS .

,

Sixteenth

Middlesex

District

Chelmsford
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Pet. 7

Pet. 8

Pet. 9

LOWELL
Wd. 6, Pet. 2

Wd. 6, Pet. 3

TOTALS

Si

1035



Stale Representative 425

Seventeenth

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primary

Se



426 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eighteenth

Middlesex

District



Slate Rcprcscnialivc 427

LOWELL
Wd. LPci. 1

Wd. 2. Pet. 1

Wd. 2. Pet. 3

Wd. 3, Pet. 1

Wd. 3. Pet. 2

Wd. 3, Pet. 3

Wd. 4. Pet. 1

Wd. 5. Pet. 1

Wd. 6. Pet. 1

Wd. 7. Pet. 1

Wd. 8. Pet. 1

Wd. 8. Pet. 3

TOTALS

747
142

364
446
745

583
837

1

1

10

1237

722
1092

818

8843

Republ



428 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury .

Wilmington

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

714
541

1255

78

92

170

794
633

1427

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury
Pet. 1 .

Pet. 2 .

Pet. 3 .

Pet. 4 .

Pet. lA
Pet. 2A
Pet. 3A

Wilmington
Pet. 1 .

Pet. 2 ,

Pet. 4 ,

Pet. 5

TOTALS

.

140



Stale Representative 429

Twenty-First

Middlesex

District

North Reading
Reading
Wilmington . .

TOTALS . . .

.

Twenty-First

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primary



430 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



Slate Rcprcscnialivc 431



432 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Billerica .

TOTALS

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Billerica

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6
Pet. 7

Pet. 8

Pet. 9

Pet. 10

TOTALS .

961

961

282

282

1243

1243

State Election

as -g 3

1005

1115

973
875

1020
934
1008
948
1005

1092

9975

576
499
432
579
611

531

555
449
490
587

5309

Republican Primary



Slalc Rcprcscniativc 433

Twenty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

Arlington

TOTALS

Twenty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

Republi



434 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



Stutc Representative 435

Twenty-Seventh

Middlesex

District



436 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Twenty-Eightli

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
TOTALS ....

Twenty-Eigtitti

Middlesex

District

1494

1494

1540

1540

264

264

3300

3300

State Election

E -o
o c „

"Jul
O E -7

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 2. Pet. 2

Wd. 2. Pet. 3

Wd. 2, Pet. 4

Wd. 3, Pet. 4

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

Wd. 4, Pet. 2

Wd. 4. Pet. 3

Wd. 4, Pet. 4

Wd. 5, Pet. 1

Wd. 5. Pet. 2

Wd. 5, Pet. 3

Wd. 5, Pet. 4

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

Wd. 6. Pet. 2

Wd. 6, Pet. 3

Wd. 6, Pet. 4
Wd. 7, Pet. 1

Wd. 7. Pet. 2

TOTALS

340
192

176

609
597
438
487
508
462
760
589
536
422
467
498
527
585
409

8602

94
66
287
373
315
349
452
253
328
379
354
283
281

302
276
420
223

5219

Republi



Stale Representative 437

Twenty-Ninth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE .

SOMERVILLE

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

953



438 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



State Representative 439

Republ


